
SUNDAY PEE WEE

SUNDAY OPEN 4D

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
1 TEAGAN POLANSKY ROYALTON, MN ED 15.852 1 1D 1 $ 29

10 TEAGAN POLANSKY ROYALTON, MN SPARKY 16.443 2 1D 2 $ 24
6 MYA SCHULTZ CHOKIO, MN FANCY 18.446 3 1D 3 $ 19
5 BRYNDLE SVEEN WHALAN, MN PARTY PEDRO 20.711 4 1D 4 $ 14
4 HOLLEY JOHNSON HIBBING, MN NUGGET 21.973 5 1D 5 $ 9
7 HADLEY MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN LADYBUG 23.962 6 1D 6 $ 5
2 LETTI SCHOUMAKER HAM LAKE, MN RALPH 26.726 7 1D 7 $ -
9 JERSEY STEELE HAM LAKE, MN RALPH 27.758 8 1D 8 $ -
3 KALVIN LEMER DRAKE, ND THUNDER 42.379 9 1D 9 $ -
8 MADALYNN SUTER , NELSON 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
51 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN FABULOUS MAGNOLIA 14.406 1 1D 1 $ 441
49 KELLY COOK PIERSON, IA STREAKIN LIL HAYDAY 14.419 2 1D 2 $ 361
3 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.475 3 1D 3 $ 267
4 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JD JACKSON KANDYMAN 14.503 4 1D 4 $ 174

34 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LAST CHANCE FLING 14.519 5 1D 5 $ 94
11 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.531 6 1D 6 $ -
14 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN FRENCH REBEL HEART 14.616 7 1D 7 $ -
84 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.633 8 1D 8 $ -
54 KATHY KAPING CHOKIO, MN GOTTA MOMENT 14.695 9 1D 9 $ -
87 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 14.749 10 1D 10 $ -
8 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 14.755 11 1D 11 $ -

30 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.821 12 1D 12 $ -
94 BERLYNN WALLER MINNETRISTA, MN BARTS SUPERNOVA DASH 14.856 13 1D 13 $ -
72 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN STREAK OF FROST N FAME 14.858 14 1D 14 $ -
48 TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 14.900 15 1D 15 $ -
23 KAMRYN BRANDEN PINEWOOD, MN GQH FRENCH FIESTA 14.946 16 2D 1 $ 378
86 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 14.951 17 2D 2 $ 309
27 MELISSA LEHMANN LAPORTE, MN MS OKEYS SEIS 14.959 18 2D 3 $ 229
10 BRITTANY BRANDT FARGO, ND JC NITROS AMARETTO 14.976 19 2D 4 $ 149
20 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 14.981 20 2D 5 $ 80
80 SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 15.077 21 2D 6 $ -
29 JESSICA CRNOBRNA BETHEL, MN ROCKIN BETH 15.089 22 2D 7 $ -
47 KAIJA MADSEN VERNDALE, MN BP DIAMOND REIGN 15.105 23 2D 8 $ -
12 CRYSTAL HELMIN NORTH BRANCH, MN RARE MOON RISING 15.122 24 2D 9 $ -
71 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 15.152 25 2D 10 $ -
65 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 15.178 26 2D 11 $ -
22 RACHEL ERICKSON WOODBURY, MN PISTOL ANNY 15.270 27 2D 12 $ -
69 MELISSA LEHMANN LAPORTE, MN FK FLYIN MISS ELVIS 15.277 28 2D 13 $ -
68 ANEESA SUTTON BLACKDUCK, MN FIREWATER ON A ROLL 15.312 29 2D 14 $ -
21 COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN PARTY LIKE ITS 99 15.348 30 2D 15 $ -
43 JENNA SADERGASKI FOREST LAKE, MN TEE JAY TONTO 15.378 31 2D 16 $ -
44 TORI NORICK DULUTH, MN DASHING LAKE 15.384 32 2D 17 $ -
88 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 15.387 33 2D 18 $ -
42 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.433 34 3D 1 $ 252
55 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.482 35 3D 2 $ 206
16 KAYLA JOHNSON OSCEOLA, WI BW DOUBLE THE FAME 15.489 36 3D 3 $ 153
6 HEIDI RENNEMO NORTHOME, MN PR DANG LOOK AT ME 15.511 37 3D 4 $ 99



61 JAMIE LENZNER SPARTA, WI FR LEOS LUCK 15.523 38 3D 5 $ 53
60 ASHLEY GROSS HINES, MN FIRED UP FRENCHLADY 15.525 39 3D 6 $ -
81 SUMMER SCHEPPER CLAYTON, WI SHORTY 15.562 40 3D 7 $ -
58 COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN EYE LITTLE LENA 15.601 41 3D 8 $ -
46 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 15.658 42 3D 9 $ -
77 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 15.689 43 3D 10 $ -
53 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKING AROUND THE CLOCK 15.704 44 3D 11 $ -
18 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI REDBULL SPECIAL 15.723 45 3D 12 $ -
2 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND MEDORA ROLLING ROPE 15.735 46 3D 13 $ -

24 BROOKLYN HITI , GFQ CHICACEO 15.750 47 3D 14 $ -
25 JESSICA STOGSDILL MAUSTON, WI SO STREAKING SLICK 15.785 48 3D 15 $ -
35 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN HARD RIGHT HOOK 15.786 49 3D 16 $ -
38 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOONFIRE DASH 15.819 50 3D 17 $ -
33 JOELA FLATEN SPARTA, WI LEOS LAST HURRAH 15.861 51 3D 18 $ -
73 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.862 52 3D 19 $ -
31 KENNIDY STEELE HAM LAKE, MN HES SO GORGEOUS 15.879 53 3D 20 $ -
91 NIKKI FREIHEIT OSTRANDER, MN ROSE 15.951 54 4D 1 $ 189
19 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI SHAKA IN YOUR SOCKS 16.000 55 4D 2 $ 155
40 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 16.179 56 4D 3 $ 115
89 JENA SCOTT MONDOVI, WI QUICKDASHTOTHEMOON 16.187 57 4D 4 $ 74
45 AMANDA GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 16.234 58 4D 5 $ 40
90 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN RD CUTTERS JACK 16.262 59 4D 6 $ -
83 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.343 60 4D 7 $ -
70 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.484 61 4D 8 $ -
13 KATIE STENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME 16.526 62 4D 9 $ -
64 ALISHA SCOFIELD HIBBING, MN PATROL THE WAGONS 16.654 63 4D 10 $ -
17 ALLIE NELSON ELK RIVER, MN PADDYS O CAT 17.113 64 4D 11 $ -
57 AMY PETERSEN LAKEVILLE, MN COMING IN HAUTE 18.168 65 4D 12 $ -
62 SUE BERG BLOOMINGTON, MN JUDGE GOLDSEEKER 19.575 66 4D 13 $ -
75 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN CATASTIC SPEED 21.120 67 4D 14 $ -
1 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE 31.827 68 4D 15 $ -

50 DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 914.539 $ -
7 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 914.685 $ -

74 PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN WATCH OUT OR ELSA 914.767 $ -
78 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 914.768 $ -
92 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI HH ILLUMINATING SAPPHIRE 914.848 $ -
37 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 914.882 $ -
59 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS JUNO JET N CORONA 914.903 $ -
85 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 915.055 $ -
79 TERRA MITZEL HUDSON, WI FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG 915.077 $ -
56 BROOKLYN HITI , SHAREALILFAME 915.123 $ -
63 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 915.254 $ -
28 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 915.303 $ -
5 KAIJA MADSEN VERNDALE, MN THE LUCK GAMES 915.354 $ -

93 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 915.666 $ -
67 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN TYREES PEPPY SIERRA 915.676 $ -
32 SUMMER SCHEPPER CLAYTON, WI ASHWOOD STORM WARNING 916.145 $ -
39 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 916.164 $ -
26 SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS , MEDORA KRYPTONITE 916.518 $ -
9 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 917.346 $ -

15 CHEYENNE CHECK TOMAH, WI CHAMELEUN 999.999 $ -
36 CAYLEE CHECK TOMAH, WI NOT MY FAULT 999.999 $ -
41 MIKALIE MAUNU DULUTH, MN HEZA FAST FRENCH GUY 999.999 $ -



52 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 999.999 $ -
66 CASSANDRA WITT HENNING, MN DASH MADE ME BLAZE 999.999 $ -
76 MIKALIE MAUNU DULUTH, MN IMA SPECIAL JUDGE 999.999 $ -
82 CAYLEE CHECK TOMAH, WI JJ MISS FROSTED 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
6 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.821 1 1D 1 $ 82
1 JAMIE LENZNER SPARTA, WI FR LEOS LUCK 15.523 2 1D 2 $ 55
4 JOELA FLATEN SPARTA, WI LEOS LAST HURRAH 15.861 3 2D 1 $ 55
8 JENA SCOTT MONDOVI, WI QUICKDASHTOTHEMOON 16.187 4 2D 2 $ 36
2 ALISHA SCOFIELD HIBBING, MN PATROL THE WAGONS 16.654 5 2D 3 $ -
7 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE 31.827 6 2D 4 $ -
5 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 914.882 $ -
3 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 915.303 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 14.755 1 1D 1 $ 72

SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 15.077 2 1D 2 $ -
ANEESA SUTTON BLACKDUCK, MN FIREWATER ON A ROLL 15.312 3 2D 1 $ 43
CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 15.658 4 2D 2 $ -
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.343 5 3D 1 $ 29
EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN CATASTIC SPEED 21.120 6 3D 2 $ -
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 914.539 $ -
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 914.882 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS , MEDORA KRYPTONITE 916.518 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.531 1 1D 1 $ 90
OCO TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 14.900 2 1D 2 $ 60
OCO KAIJA MADSEN VERNDALE, MN BP DIAMOND REIGN 15.105 3 2D 1 $ 77

1 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 15.320 4 2D 2 $ 52
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 15.387 5 2D 3 $ -

2 BRYNDLE SVEEN WHALAN, MN COLONEL MS HARDCOPY 15.450 6 2D 4 $ -
OCO ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.482 7 2D 5 $ -
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI REDBULL SPECIAL 15.723 8 3D 1 $ 52
OCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.862 9 3D 2 $ 34
OCO KENNIDY STEELE HAM LAKE, MN HES SO GORGEOUS 15.879 10 3D 3 $ -

3 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN RD CUTTERS JACK 16.178 11 4D 1 $ 65
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 914.685 $ -
OCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 914.768 $ -
OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 915.055 $ -
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 915.254 $ -
OCO KAIJA MADSEN VERNDALE, MN THE LUCK GAMES 915.354 $ -
OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 915.666 $ -
OCO ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 917.346 $ -
OCO CAYLEE CHECK TOMAH, WI NOT MY FAULT 999.999 $ -
OCO CAYLEE CHECK TOMAH, WI JJ MISS FROSTED 999.999 $ -
OCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 999.999 $ -
OCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE , MEDORA CHROME 999.999 $ -

SUNDAY AOIF SIDEPOT

SUNDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT

SUNDAY YOUTH 4D


